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| STATION

KDKA
KFAB
KFAU
KFDM
KFEQ
KFDJ
KF1
KFIZ
KFJF
KFKU
KFMX
KFNF
KFOA
KFQB
KFQZ

CITY AND STATE }i‘t‘,’f

East Pitts, Pa. = 309
Lincoln, Nebr. ' 341
'Boise, Idaho 280
‘Beaumont, Tex. 316
Corwallis, Washl 280
Oak, Nebr. 268
Los Angeles, Cal, 469
FondduLac, Wis. 273
Okla. City, Okla. 261
Lawrence, Kan. | 275
Hastings, Nebr. 288
Northfield, Minn. 337
'Shenandoah, Ia. | 263
|Seattle, Wash. | 454

Ft. Worth, Tex. = 263
Hollywood, Calif. 226



STATION @ CITY AND STATE m‘.[‘-'_f

KFRB Beeville, Texas | 248
KFUQ St. Louis, Mo. | 545
KFVE St. Louis, Mo. 240
KFVW San Diego, Cal. | 246
KFWB Hollywood, Cal. 252
KFWD Arkadel, Ark. | 266
KFWI Ban Frn’sco, Cal, 226
KFXB BigB'rLake,Cal. 203
KEFXE Colo. Sp’gs, Colo.' 250
KGO  Oakland, Cal. 360
TI{GW Portland, Ore. 192
KHJ  Los Angeles, Cal, 405
KHQ  Seattle, Wash. | 273
KJR  Seattle, Wash. | 384
KJS Los Angeles, Cal, 294
KLDS Ind’p’nd’nce, Mo.| 441
KLX  |Oakland, Cal. 508
KLZ Denver, Colo. | 266

DIALS




Wave

| STATION | CITY AND STATE |pgth.|

KM A Shenandoah, Ia. ' 252
KMOX St. Louis, Mo. 280
KNX Los Ange_les, Cai. ?;37
KOA Denver, Colo. 322
KOIL  Council Bluffs, In. 278
KPO 'San Fr’n’sco, Cal. 428
EKPRC Houston, Texas | 297
Kl_)gN Pasadena, Calif, | 316
KQV  Ppittsburgh, Pa. 275
KSD  St.Louis, Mo. | 545
KSL  Salt Lake C’y, U. 300
IKSO Clarinda, Ia. 242
KTCL Seattle, Wash. | 306
KTHS Hot Sp’gs, Ark 37)5
KTNT 'Musca{ine, Ia. | 256
KWKH Shreveport, La. = 261
KWWG Brownsville, Tex, 278

:KYW 7 }Chicago, 11l. 535

“DIALS



STATION | CITY AND STATE }ioth

WAAC New Orleans, La,
WAAF Chicago, IIL
WAAM Newark, N. J.
WAAW Omaha, Neb.
WABOQO Rochester, N. Y.
WABQ Haverford, Pa.
WABR [Toledo, Ohio
WABX Mt. Cle’ens, Mch.
WABZ New Orleans, La.
WADC |Akron, Ohio
WAFD PortHuron,Mich.
WAHG R’Wnd Hill, N.Y.
WAIU - Columbus, Ohio
WAMD Min’polis, Minn.
‘WAPI Auburn, Ala.

275
278
263
384
278
261
263
246
275
258
275
316
294
244
248

DIALS

WA



STATION | CITY AND STATE E""t'{:-

WBAA W.Lafay’te, Ind. 273

‘WBAK Harrisburg, Pa. 275

WBAP Ft.Worth, Tex. 476

‘WBAY Columbus, Ohio = 294
WBBG Mat’p’sett, Mass, 248
'WBBM Chicago, 1. 226
WBBP Petoskey, Mich. | 238

WBBR Rossville, N. Y. 273

‘WBCN  Chicago, Il. | 266
WBOQ R’h’nd Hill, N.Y. 236
WBT  Charlotte, N.C. 275
WBZ  Springfield, Mass, 333
WBZA Bostgn, N{asg. 242

DIALS

WB



STATION

WCAD
WCAE
WCAJ
WCAL
WCAP
WCAR
WCAU
WCBD
WCBK
WCBM
WCBT
WCCO
WCLS
WCSH
wCX

CITY AND STATE {v;,?

Canton, N. Y. 263 |

Pittsburgh, Pa. 461
Univ. P1,Nebr. | 254
Northfield, Minn. 337
Washington,D.C, 469
S’n Antonio, Tex. 263

Phila., Pa. 277
Zion, 1IL. 345
St. Pet’rsb’g, Fla, 266

Baltimore, Md. | 229
Worcester, Mass. 238
Min’polis, Minn. | 417
Joliet, II1. 214

Portland, Maine 256
Detroit, Mich. 517

DIALS

WC



STATION CITY AND STATE

!

WDAD Nashville, Tenn.
WDAE Tampa, Fla.
WDAF Kan. City, Mo.
WDBK Cleveland, Ohio

WEAF N.Y.City, N. Y.

WEAI 1thaca, N. Y.
WEAO 'Columbus, Ohio
WEAR Cleveland, Ohio
WEAU ‘Sioux City, Ia.
WEAY Houston, Texas
1WEBH ‘Chicago, Il

WEBJ IN.Y.City,N. Y.
'WEBL N.Y.City,N. Y.

WEBW Beloit, Wis.
WEEI Boston, Mass.
WENR (Chicago, Il
WEW  |St. Louis, Mo.

{

Wave|
Lgthd

226
273
365
227
492
254
294
389
275
270
370
273
226
268
476
266
248

DIALS

WD

. WE



STATION

WFAA
WFAYV
WFBH
WFBI

WFKB
WFBM
WFBL

WFI
WGBS

WGBU
WGCP
WGES
WGHB
WGHP

CITY AND STATE

Dallas, Texas
Lincoln, Nebr.
New York, N. Y.
Camden, N. J.
Chicago, Ill.
Indianapolis,Ind.
Syracuse, N. Y.
Philadelphia, Pa.
New York, N. Y.
Fulford, Fla.
New York, N. Y.
Oak Park, IlL
Clearwater, Fla.
Detroit, Mich.

WGMU R’h’nd Hill, N.Y.

WGN
WGR
WGY

Chicago, Ill.
Buffalo, N. Y.
Schen’tdy, N. Y.

Wave
L,

&th.

476
275
273
236
217
268
252
395
316

27

250
250
266
270
236
303
319
379



STATION | CITY AND STATE f:t‘:
WHA  Madison, Wis. | 535
WHAD Milwaukee, Wis. | 275

WHAM Rochester, N. Y. | 278
WHAR Atltic City, N. J. 275
WHAS Louisville, Ky. | 400
WHAY Wilmington, Del. 266
WHAZ Troy,N.Y.  |380
WHB  Kan.City, Mo. 366
WHDI Min’polis, Minn. | 278
WHK  (Cleveland, Ohio | 361
WHN N.Y.City, N. Y.| 360
WHO Des Moines, Ia. | 526
WHT  Deerfield, . | 400
WIAS Burlington, la. | 254
WIBO (Chicago, INl. 226
WIL  St.Louis,Mo. 273
WIP  Phila,Pa. 509

DIALS

WH
Wi



STATION

WJAD
WJAR
WJAS
WJIAZ
WJBC
WJBL
WJJD
WJIR
WJIY
WJZ

WKAR
WKRC
WLBL
WLIB
WLIT
WLS
WLW

CITY AND STATE

Waco, Texas
Providence, R. I.
Pittsburgh, Pa.
Chicago, IlI.
LaSalle, Il
Decatur, IIL.
Mooseheart, 111
Detroit, Mich.
N.Y.City,N. Y.
N.Y.City,N. Y.

E. Lansing, Mch.
Cincinnati, Ohio
St’v’ns Pt., Wis.
Elgin, 11

Phila., Pa.
Chicago, Tl1.

Cincin., Ohio

Wavé
Lgth,

352
306
275
322
234
270
370
517
405
4565

286
326
278
303
395
345
422

1

DIALS

Wl



STATION

CITY AND STATE

WMAC N.Y.City, N. Y.
WMAF Dartm’th, Mass.

WMAK
WMAQ
WMAZ |
WMBB

Lockport, N. Y.
Chicago, Ill.
Macon, Ga.
Chicago, IlL

'WMBF Miami, Fla.

‘WMC
‘'WMCA |
WMH

WNAB
WNAC
WNAD
WNAT |

WNOX
WNYC

Memphis, Tenn.
New York, N. Y.

Cincin., Ohio

Boston,- Mass.
Boston; 1\7[ass.
Norma_m; Okla.
Phila., Pa.

Knoxville, Tenn.
N.Y.City, N. Y.

Wave
Lgth.

275
an
266
148
261
250
284/
500
341

DIALS

-]
|
|

WM
WN



STATION | CITY AND STATE i_w:t{'_’

WOAI San Ant., Tex. | 395
'WOAN Lawrence, Tenn. 283
‘WQAW Omaha, Nebr. 526
WOAX 'Trentgn, N.J. 240
WOC  Davenport,Ia. | 484
WODA Patterson, N. J.| 224
WOI ‘Ames, lowa 270

WOK  Chicago, Il. | 217
WOKO [New York, N.Y. 233

WOO Phila., Pa. 508
WOR Newark, N. J. 405
WORD Batavia, 1L 278
WOS  |Jeff. City, Mo. 441
WOWO Ft. Wayne, Ind. | 227

WPG  Atltic City, N. J. 300
WPSC [State College, Pa. 261

DIALS

wo
WP



|
STATION | CITY AND STATE {';:&”

WQAA P’k’burg, Pa. 220
WQAM Miami, Fla. 268

WQJ  Chicago, Il. 448

WRAF LaPorte, Ind. 224
WRAM Galesburg, Ill, = 244
WRAX Glouet’rC’y,N.J. 268
WRC  Wash’ton, D.C. 469
WREQ Lansing, Mich. 286
WRM  Urbana, IlL 273
WRMU New York, N. Y. 236
WRNY N.Y.City, N.Y. 259
WRW  Tarrytown, N. Y, 273

[
[

DIALS

wo

' WR



STATION | CITY AND STATE | mih.

WSAI (Cincin,, Ohio 326
WSB Atlanta, Ga. 428
WSBC Chicago, 11l 210
WSBF St.Louis, Mo. 273
WSBT South Bend, Ind. | 275
WSM  Nashville, Tenn. 283
WSMB New Orleans, La. 319
WSMEK Dayton, Ohio 275
WSOE Milwaukee, Wis. 246
WSUI Towa City, Ia. 484
WSWS Chicago, IN.. 276
WTAG Worc’st’r, Mass. 268
WTAM (Cleveland, Ohio 390
WTIC Hartford, Conn. 476
WWAD Phila., Pa. 250
WWAE Joliet, L. 242
WWI Dearborn, Mich. 266
WWJ Detroit; Mich. 353

1

DIALS
3

WS
ww



STATION

CITY AND STATE

Wave
ILgth,

DIALS




STATIONS ARRANGED BY CITIES

A— Akron, Ohio........ WADC
Ames, Iowa.......... WolI
Arkadel, Ark...... KEFWID
Alanitta,  Gidla . o & a6 WS8R

Atlantic City, N. J.. WHAR
Atlantic City, N. J...WIPG

Auburn, Ala........ WAPI
I3— Baltimore. Md..... WCBM
Batavia, Ill........ WORD
Beaumont, Tex.... KFDM
Reeville. Tex. ...... KRt

Beloit, Wis. ..... .. WEDBW
Big Bear Lake. Cal. KIFXEB

Roise, Idaho....... KFAT
Boston, Mass....... WBZA
Roston, Mass. ... .. .. WEEI
Iloston, Mass. ...... WNAR
Boston. Mass. . ..... WNAC
Brownsville, Tex.. KWWG
Buffalo, N. Y........ WGER
Burlington. Iowa....WIAS
{— Camden, N. J... .... WErBI
Canton, N. Y....... WCAD
Charlotte, N. C....... wWBT
Chicago, Ill. ........ KYWwW
Chicago, Il ....... WAAF
Chicago, Ill........ WBRBM
Chicago, I1l......... WBRBCN
Chicago, Ill........ WEBH
Chicago, TIll....... WFKB
Chicago, Ill......... WOK
Chicago, IIl. ...... . WENR
Chicago, IIl.......... WGN
Chicago, Ill......... WIBO
Chicago, I1l........ WJAZ
Chicago, I1I. ...... .. WLS
Chicago, Ill........ WAMAQ
Chicago, Ill........ WMBB
Chicago. TI11. .. ... . ... WQJ
Chicago, Il1l......... WSBC
Chicago, I1l......... WSWS
Cincinnati, Ohio ... W KRC
Cincinnati, QOhio..... WILW
Cincinnati, Ohio. ... WMH
Cincinnati. Qhio..... WSAT
Clarinda. lIowa....... KsS0O
Cleveland, Qhio....WDBK

Cleveland, Ohio... . WEAR
Cleveland, Ohio..... WHEK

Cleveland. QOhio.... WTAM
Colorado Springs,.. . KFXF
Clearwater, Fla.... WGHB
Columbus, QOhio... WEAO
Columbus, Qhio..... WAIU
Columbus, Ohio... . WBAYV
Corwallis, Wash.... . KFDJ

Council Bluffs, Iowa.KOQTT,

DD— Dallas. Tex. .. ... WFAA
Darimouth, Mass.. . WMAFR
Dayton, Qhio.......WSMK
Davenport, Towa..... wWoOc

Dearborn, Mich, ... .. WWI
Decatur, Ill........ WJBL
Deerfield, Ill......... WHT
Denver, Colo..........KLZ

Des Moines, Iowa... WHOQO

Detroit, Mich........ WCXN
Detroit, Mich... .. .. WGEHY
Detroit, Mich.. ... ... WJIR
Detroit, Mich........ WWJ

F— E. Lansing. Mich.. . WKAR
E. Pittsburgh, Pa.. KDKA
Elgin, Il .......... WLIR

F— Fond du Laec, Wis .. KFIZ
Fort Wayne, Ind... WOWO
Fort Worth, Tex....KFQBRB
Fort Worth, Tex....WDBAP
Fulford, Fla........ WGBU

G— Galesburg., Til..... WRAM
Gloucester City, N.J.WRAX

H— Hartford, Conn...... WTIC
Harrisburg, Pa..... WBAK
Hastings, Neb. .... KIKX
Haverford, Pa...... WARBQ
Hollywood, Calif. .. KFQZ
Hollywood, Calif . IKFWH
Hot Springs, Ark.. . . KTHS
Houston. Tex...... WEAY
Houston, Texas.. ... KPRC
Independence, Mo.... KLDS

I— Indianapolis, Ind... WFBM

Ithaca, N. Y........WEAI
J— Jefferson City, Mo....WO0S
Joliet, Ill. ... .... .. WWAB
Joliet, I1l............WCLS
K— Kansas City, Mo... . WDAF
KNansas City. Mo.... .WHR
Knoxville, Tenmn... WNQOX
L— Lansing. Mich...... WREQ
I.a Porte, Ind. ..... WRATR
La Salle, Ill........ WJIRC
T.awrence, Kans... IKFKU
Lawrence, Tenn. ... WOAN
Liincoln, Neb........ KA
Lincoln., Neb. ... ... WEAYV
Lockport, N. Y.. ... WMAK
Los Angeles. Calif.... KJ'I

Los Angeles. Calif... . K
T.os Angeles. Calif. ... K.JIx
Loa Angeles. Calif... KNX
Louisville, Ky. ..... WHAS

This Index Log Protected by Copyright 1925,



M—D>Macon,

N— Nashville,

00— Oak,

STATIONS ARRANGED BY CITIES

Ga..ocoama. WMAZ
Madison. Wis. .. :
Mattapoisett, \Iaqs WBBG

Memphis, Tenn. ..... WDMC
Miami, Fla. .......WMBF
Miami, Fla...... LWQAM
Milwaukee, Wis....WHAD
Milwaukee, Wis.....WSOR
Minneapolis, Minn..WAMD
Minneapolis. Minn. . WCCOQ
Minneapolis, Minn..WHDI
Mooseheart, Ill...... WJIJID
Mt. Clemons, Mich. WABX

Muscatine, Iowa.....K

Tenn......
Nashvilie, Tenn..
Newark, N. J...
Newark, N. J...

New Orleans, La
New Orleans, La
New Orleans, La.
New York, N. Y....
New York, N. Y....
New York, N. Y....
New York, N. Y....
New York, N.
New York, N. Y
New York, N. Y
New York, N. Y..
New York, N. Y
New York, N. Y
New York, N. Y..
New York, N. Y....
New York, N. Y...
New York, N. Y.
New York, N. Y...
Northfield, Minn...
Northrield, Minn. .
Norman, Okla.....
Neb. paygmsyaane KFEQ

QOakland, Calif...
Oakland, Calif. ..
Oak Park, Ili..
Okla. City, Okla.
Qkla. City, Okla.

Omaha, Neb..... .
Omaha, Neb. . g
Patterson, N. J.
Pasadena, Calif.
Petoskey, Mich.

Philadelphia, Pa
Philadelphia, Pa....
Philadelphia, Pa
Philadelphia, Da.
Philadelphia. Pa..
Philadelphia, Pa..... WwWOoo0
I’hiiadelphia, Pa., . WWAD

Pittsburgh, Pa. ......KQV

Pittsburgh, Pa......WCAE
Pittsburgh, Pa......WJAS
Plk'burg, Pa....... WQAA
Port Huron, Mich..WAFD
Portland,, Me...... WCSRH
Portland, Ore..... .KGW

Providence, R. I...WJAR

R— R’h’'nd Hill, N. Y...WAHG
R'h'nd Mill, N. Y...WBOQ
R'h'nd Hill, N. Y... WGMU
Rochester, N. Y....WABO
Rochester, N. Y....
Rossviile, N. Y..... 3

— Salt Lake City. Utah.. KSL
San Antonio, Tex... WOAI
San Antonio, Texas. WCAR
San Diego, Calif... . KFVW
San Francisco, Calif.. KO
San Francisco, Calif. KFWI
Schenectady, N. Y....WGY
Seattle, Wash....... KIFOA
Seattle, Wash........ KHQ
Seattle, Wash......... KJIR
Seaitle, Wash.... KTCL
Shenandoah, Iowa..KENT
Shenandoah, Iowa...KMA
Shreveport, La.... KWKIL
Sioux City. Iowa... WEAU
South 13end, Ind....WSBT
Springfield, Mass. Wiz
St. Louis, Mo... KIFuo
St. Louis, Mo... KFVE
St. Louis, Mo. KMOX
St. Louis, Mo.. .
St. Louis, Mo..
St. Louis, Mo..
St. Louis, Mo
St. Petersburg, Fla. WCBK
State College, Pa, . WPSC
Stevens Pt.,
Syracuse, N4

T-— Tampa. Fla.
Tarrytown, N.
Toledo, Ohio....... WABR
Trenton, N. . VO 4
Troy, N. Y .

U— University Pl., Neb..WCAJ
Urbana, L ......... W RN

W—Waco, Tex.......... WJIAD
Washington, D. C...\WWCAP
Washington, D. C..,.\VR(‘
W. Lafayette. Ind..WWBAA
Wilmingion, Del....\WHAV
Worcester, Mass....\WCBT
Worcester, Mass....WTAG

Z— Zion, Ill............ WCRD



STATIONS BY WAVE LENGTIIS AND KILOCYCLES

203-1480
210-1430
214-1400
217-1380
217-1380
220-1360
224-1340
226-1330
226-1330
226-1330
226-1330
226-1330
226-1330
227-1320
227-1320
2756-1290
233-1290
236-1270
236-1270
236-1270
236-1270
341- BRO
240-1250
240-1250
242-1240
242-1240
242-12490
244-1230
244-12350
246-1220
246-1220
248-1210
24%-1210
260-1200
250-1200
250-1200
250-1200
250-1200
250-1200
250-1200
250-1200
252-11490
252-1190
252-11490
254-1180
254-1180
254-1180
256-1170
256-1170¢
258-1160
259-1160
261-1150
261-11560
263-1140
263-1140
263-1140
263-1140
63-1140
263-1140
266-1140

KFXB
WEBC
WCLS
WFBK
WOK
WQAA
WRAFK
WEWI
KIFrQs
WBBM
WDAD
WEBL
WIBO
WDBK
WOWwWO
WAI'D
WOKO
WBOQ
WIBI
WGMU
WRMU
KFADB
KFVE
WOAX
K=0
WBZA
WIWAE
WAMD
WRAM
WABX
WSOE
KFREBE
WEW
KDPM
KEFXF
WGECP
WGCGES
WHMBB
TWNAB
WNAT
WWAD
KFWB
WIFBL
KMA
\WCAJ
WEAIT
WTARS
WCRH
KTXNT
WADC
WRXNY
KFJF
WPSC
KFQB
WA AN
WABR
WCOAD
WENLE
WCAR
KLZ

266-11490
266-1140
266-1140
266~1140
266-1140
266-1140
266-1140
266-1140
268-1120
J58-1120
268-1120
26E-1120
268-1120
268-1120
270-1110
270-1110
270-1110
273-1100
273-1100
273-1100
273-1100
273-1100
273-1100
273-1100
273-1100
273-1100
273-1100
273-1100
275-10%0
276-1080
275-1090
275-1090
275-1090
275-1090
275-1090
275-1090
275-1090
275-1090
275-1090
275-1090
275-1090
277-1080
278-1080
278-1080
278-1080
278-10K0
2T78-10K%0
278-1080
UTR-10%80
280-1070
283-1060
283-1060
2R6-1050
286-1050
288-1040
264-1020
204-1020
294-1020
29 4-1020
207-1010

WBCN
WCAH
WENR
WEWD
WGHI
WHAYV
WMAK
WAVI
WIIEBW
WM
WPAS
WQAM
WRAX
WTAG
WEAY
WGHP
WOl
KFIZ
KHQ@
WEBAIIL
WEBBR
WDAE
WEBJ
WEBH
WIL
WRM
WRW
WSBF
KFKU
KQV
WAAC
WABZ
WBAK
WBT
WEAU
WFEFAV
WHAD
WHAR
WIAS
WAAC
WEBT
WCAU
KOIL
WAAFR
WaABO
wanpuU
WHAM
WLBL
WORD
WNAC
WOAN
WEM
WIKAR
WREO
KFKX
KJs
WATTT
WRAV
WHEAO
KIPRC

500-
303-
303-
306-
306-
309-
316-
316-
316-
316-
319-
319-
3246-
426-
326-
333-
327-
337-
337-
341-
346-
345-
3h2-
253-
360-
360-
3656-
INn6-
370-
376-
379-
380-
3K4-
384-
389-
390-
395-
395-
395-
400-
405-
4056-
4056-
417-
422-
428-
128~
141-
141~
141-
4458
148-
i54-
4165-
461-
4469-
469-
159-
FTh-

176-

990
990
990
GR0
980
970
950
950
950
950
840
940
920
920
920
900
590
890
880
88O
870
870
850
k50
830
830
520
820
810
300
790
790
TRO
780
770
770
760
760
760
750
740
740
T40
720
710
700
700
680
680D
80
670
670
6RO
60
650
40
G40

40
30

6ol

WPG
WGON
WILIB
KTCIL,
WJIAR
KDKA
Ki"DM
KPSN
WAHG
WGBS
WGaGI
WSMB
WEKRC
WMH
WEAT
WERZ
KCAL
KFMX
KNX
WMCA
WCBD
WLS
WJIAD
WWJ
KGO
WHN
WDAF
WHB
WEBH
FETHS
WGY
WHAZ
KJR
WMBT
WEAR
WTAM
WIEFI
WLIT
WOATL
WHT
KHI
WJIY
WOR
WCCco
WLW
KPO
WEB
KI.DS
WAMAR
wos
WMAQ
wQT
KFOA
WJIZ
WCATS
WOCAP
KT
WROEO
WRAP
WEEIL

476- 630
484- 620
484- 620
492- 610
492- 610
500- 600
b08- 590
6OR- 590
509- 590
517- b8O
517- 580
526- 670
526- BT0
526- 670
535- 560
546- 560
515- 550
341- 850
263-1140
280-1070
280-1070
316- 950
246-1220
280-1070
261-1160
2TR-1089
261-11560
276-1080
24%-1210
384- THO
246-1220
275-1090
248-1210
238-1260
268-1120
322-.930
266-1130
229-1310
238-1260
361- B30
278-1080
400- 750
234-1280
270- 810
322- 930
370- 810
261-1150
254-11%0
268-1120
284-1060
224-1340
275-1090
476- 630
322- 930
535- 5A80
245-1220
100- 740
70- B1n
246-1220

176- 630

WFAA
WwOoC
WSUI
KGW
WEAF
WMC
KLX
WOO0
WIP
WCX
WIR
WHO
WNYC
WOAW
WHA
KFUO
KSD
KFAB
KFNF
KIFAV
KFDJ
KI'DM
KFVV
KAMOX
KWHKH
KWWGE
WABQ
WSWS
WAPI
IWA AW
WARBRX
WAFD
WBBG
WBBP
KFEQ
WJIAZ
WCBK
WCBM
WwWQC1IT
WHEK
WHDI
WIHAS
WIBC
WIBT,
WITAZ
WJJD
AWMAZ
WNAD
WNOX
WABIY
WwWODA
WEMK
WITIC
KOA
KYW
KEFVW
WHAS
WWIDN
KITVWwW
WTIC
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